CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - 2020

DATE SHEET
Std. : XII

Dale Day Subject
20-02-2020 Thursday PAINTING
24-02-2020 Monday PHYSICAL EDUCATION
27-02-2020 Thursday ENGLISH CORE
02-03-2020 Manday PHYSICS
05-03-2020 Thursday ACCOUNTANCY
07-03-2020 Saturday CHEMISTRY
13-03-2020 Friday ECONOMICS
14-03-2020 Saturday BIOLOGY
16-03-2020 Monday HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL
17-03-2020 Tuestliay MATHEMATICS
20-03-2020 Friday HINDI CORE
21-03-2020 Saturday INFORMATICS PRAC. (OLD}
24-03-2020 Tuesday BUSINESS STUDIES
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